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ATHLEISURE SPORTS BACKPACK
BG545

HRARIAK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres )

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Approx Carton Weight ( kg )

BagBase

OVERVIEW

600D/420D Polyester
Water-resistant fabric

Wide zip opening for easy access
Secure wireless headphone holder
Front pocket organiser section
External bottle pocket

Internal slip pocket

Breathable padded mesh back panel
Easy access attachment clip

Metal ventilation eyelets
Ergonomically designed straps for
everyday comfort

Padded grab handle

TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

635
30x50x18
23

390

15
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Carton Dimensions (cm) 60 x 40 x 60

Carton Quantity 20

Pricelist Pack Qty 10

Poly Bag Qty 5

Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 20 x 30
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 20
Commodity Code 4202929190
AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black/Black Bright Royal Classic Red French Navy Grey Marl Ice Grey
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